3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

MATIC
MATIC
MATICSWAP
MATIC
foxytoken

Reward at
1000usdc.lol

4000LD0 Reward at
web31lido.1lol

1

3ETH Reward at
airdropeth.lol

lat

POLYGON
0x308ce0329684069c18627580640a5f241b2a58d8

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 .vercel.app)
14,500.000000000000000000 vercel.app)
14,500.000000000000000000 cel.app]
14,500.000000000000000000 vercel.app)
14,500.000000000000000000 8

1.000000000000000000 Reward at 1000usdc.lol

4000LD0 Reward at web3lido.lol

5000ZR0O Token at layerzero.pl

3ETH Reward at airdropeth.lol

lat

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x308ce0329684069c18627580640a5f941b2a58d8

Token

1ETH Reward at

wildeairdrop.org

lat

Date & time

2024-09-18
01:34:43

2024-09-06
20:12:23

2024-09-05
06:07:11

2024-09-03
16:26:23

2024-08-19
23:36:59

2024-08-18
04:21:51

Date & time

Balance

1ETH Reward at wildeairdrop.org

lat

Transaction Id

Oxcdbd51ff38c8f7016de4

82h2944780911dce8esa25

81d965h38f4da4cea20893

Oxa56484dc62fde8e53f82

ed83cf7f9341alc11904fe

a6788573f70e65131c3dab

Ox6e08a%a67ch385cel78b

883263ac927e84516dcb4be

79b576c386299e1df32eab

Oxcdbdé9bfaf215aa4263f

fclb6le3c5decle42c2c764

3cc71dd38cbaac2chd3b2f

0x71a9ddfb74141c4f3163

76938372¢c218feabclB069

6efl17de7094ech35258676

0x18536b78375af49aec87

2da2999bcsd44c7ealb7d?

bh3582%ael5dca8fc213977

Transaction Id

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 cel.app]

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000
.vercel.app)

+ 14,500.00000000000
00000060
vercel.app)

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000
vercel.app)

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 8

+ 1.0000000000000000
00 Reward at
1000usdc.lol

Amount

2/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcdbd51ff38c8f7016de482b2944780911dce8e5a2581d965b38f4da4cea20893
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcdbd51ff38c8f7016de482b2944780911dce8e5a2581d965b38f4da4cea20893
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcdbd51ff38c8f7016de482b2944780911dce8e5a2581d965b38f4da4cea20893
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa56484dc62fde8e53f82ed83cf7f9341a1c11904fea6788573f70e65131c3dab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa56484dc62fde8e53f82ed83cf7f9341a1c11904fea6788573f70e65131c3dab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa56484dc62fde8e53f82ed83cf7f9341a1c11904fea6788573f70e65131c3dab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6e08a9a67cb385ce178b883263ac927e84516dc64e79b576c386299e1df32ea6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6e08a9a67cb385ce178b883263ac927e84516dc64e79b576c386299e1df32ea6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6e08a9a67cb385ce178b883263ac927e84516dc64e79b576c386299e1df32ea6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcdbd69bfaf215aa4263ffc161e3c5dec1e42c2c7643cc71dd38cbaac2cbd3b2f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcdbd69bfaf215aa4263ffc161e3c5dec1e42c2c7643cc71dd38cbaac2cbd3b2f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcdbd69bfaf215aa4263ffc161e3c5dec1e42c2c7643cc71dd38cbaac2cbd3b2f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x71a9ddfb74141c4f316376938372c218fea6c100696ef17de7094ecb35258676
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x71a9ddfb74141c4f316376938372c218fea6c100696ef17de7094ecb35258676
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x71a9ddfb74141c4f316376938372c218fea6c100696ef17de7094ecb35258676
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x18536b78375af49aec872da2999bc5d44c7ea1b7d7b35829ae15dca8fc213977
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x18536b78375af49aec872da2999bc5d44c7ea1b7d7b35829ae15dca8fc213977
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x18536b78375af49aec872da2999bc5d44c7ea1b7d7b35829ae15dca8fc213977

Date & time

2024-08-28
23:48:52

2024-08-24
20:25:57

2024-08-19
23:37:49

2024-08-19
23:37:47

2024-08-18
04:21:25

2024-08-18
04:21:07

Transaction Id

Ox65ccdB1baf81f4b5d030

0057b92c056a63e0b47as59

10e7a7703d7d1ce4b0b6cbe

Oxdc42a8c1702ch975be8b

1532¢c7f1329d9376102a5a

6c0b4da7157ed0afdc7221

0x3d3aldeb3509d0300234

laaB4f1f5162ccedc7a354

cl4b6lae9afbSbab36f3887

0x1eb6454092fd2cff244¢ee

161af4800ed78a077%cab9

4da4933651ce73c441602f

OxeBb3al9d1cf7304786cf

0e89f400dbd379cla8dfe?

ddf90956d80c0laabb634da

0x483acl1d0959bc3018264

07c9318b60b6bh6e9272F5

ad640f2dc4edbd274deatd

Amount

+ 1 4000LD0 Reward
at web3lido.lol

+

1 1ETH Reward at
wildeairdrop.org

+

1 lat

1 lat

+

+

1 3ETH Reward at
airdropeth.lol

+

1 SO00ZRO Token at
layerzero.pl
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x65ccd01baf81f4b5d0300057b92c056a63e0b47a5910e7a7703d7d1ce4b06c6e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x65ccd01baf81f4b5d0300057b92c056a63e0b47a5910e7a7703d7d1ce4b06c6e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x65ccd01baf81f4b5d0300057b92c056a63e0b47a5910e7a7703d7d1ce4b06c6e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdc42a8c1702cb975be8b1532c7f1329d9376102a5a6c0b4da7157ed0afdc7221
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdc42a8c1702cb975be8b1532c7f1329d9376102a5a6c0b4da7157ed0afdc7221
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdc42a8c1702cb975be8b1532c7f1329d9376102a5a6c0b4da7157ed0afdc7221
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3d3a1deb3509d03002341aa04f1f5162ccedc7a354c1461ae9afb5ba636f3887
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3d3a1deb3509d03002341aa04f1f5162ccedc7a354c1461ae9afb5ba636f3887
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3d3a1deb3509d03002341aa04f1f5162ccedc7a354c1461ae9afb5ba636f3887
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e6454092fd2cff244ee161af4800ed78a0779ca694da4933651ce73c441602f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e6454092fd2cff244ee161af4800ed78a0779ca694da4933651ce73c441602f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e6454092fd2cff244ee161af4800ed78a0779ca694da4933651ce73c441602f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe0b3a19d1cf7304786cf0e89f400dbd379c1a8dfe9ddf90956d80c01aab634da
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe0b3a19d1cf7304786cf0e89f400dbd379c1a8dfe9ddf90956d80c01aab634da
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe0b3a19d1cf7304786cf0e89f400dbd379c1a8dfe9ddf90956d80c01aab634da
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x483ac1d0959bc301826407c9318b60b6bb6e9272f5ad640f2dc4edbd274deaf3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x483ac1d0959bc301826407c9318b60b6bb6e9272f5ad640f2dc4edbd274deaf3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x483ac1d0959bc301826407c9318b60b6bb6e9272f5ad640f2dc4edbd274deaf3

